
Subject: HMRC final JET GROUP
From: Aubrey Hayward <aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>
Date: 20/08/2019, 14:59
To: Cynthia Busfield <cecb@cecb.uk>, George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>, Adam Voce
<adam@g-cv.com>, "Jason, The JET Group" <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>
CC: RPA Williams <rpawilliams@g-cv.com>, Ivaylo Dimitri <ivaylo@g-cv.com>, Albie Turner
<albie@versaaccountants.co.uk>, Alec Baughan <alec.baughan@ransquawk.com>, Adam Linton
<adam.linton@ransquawk.com>

See attached

I don't expect a reply, I never do - consider is 'passed on' to do with as you will

Aubrey
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